7034 Augusta Road, Greenville, South Carolina  29605  USA  /  International      +1 864.277.7200
Issue Date: 3.04.2009  V2   /   FS108
FiberSource | Precision Connectivity Solutions           www.fibersource.net                     sales@fibersource.net	 888.342.3776
Universal Splice Bay | 6733
*Call your FiberSource Representative for cable type availability.  Some variations may have limited availability or may be subject to minimum
  order quantity requirements.
The 6733 Universal Splice Bay provides splicing capability
for up to 432 fibers.  It is designed to mount directly below

*Call your FiberSource Representative for cable type availability.  Some variations may have limited availability or may be subject to minimum
  order quantity requirements.
Ordering Guide
For More Information Contact Us at sales@fibersource.net or 888.342.3776.
6733-7 (6 Tray) Splice Only Rack Mount=E
1
Family
2
Fiber Type and
Cable Stub/Pigtail
3
Rack Width
4
Adapter Style
5
Adapter Quantity
6
Pigtail or
Fiber Count
7
Stub Cable
Type
8
Tray
Count
9
Cable Length
10
Measurement
E X A=19” & 23”
X XXX   XXX   X
01-06
XXXX X
6733-9 (9 Tray) Splice Only Rack Mount=Q
1
Family
2
Fiber Type and
Cable Stub/Pigtail
3
Rack Width
4
Adapter Style
5
Adapter Quantity
6
Pigtail or
Fiber Count
7
Stub Cable
Type
8
Tray
Count
9
Cable Length
10
Measurement
Q X A=19” & 23”
X XXX   XXX   X
01-09
XXXX X
  CONFIGURATION QUESTIONS FOR RACK SPLICE UNITS
1.  What is the Hardware Size
1E	 6733-7 (6 Trays) Splice Only Rack Mount=E
1Q	 6733-9 (9 Trays) Splice Only Rack Mount=Q
2. What is the Rack Width?
1A	 Universal 19” & 23”
3. What is the Splice Tray Count?
101-06	 Number of 24f Splice Trays for 6755-7
101-09	 Number of 24f Splice Trays for 6755-9
102-06	 Number of 48f Splice Trays for 6755-7
102-09	 Number of 48f Splice Trays for 6755-9